
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            7           7952

 105 CHINA          MT             3           1078           28          13034

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           4594           40          26532

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           1020            1          13802

 111 THAILND        MT            16           4273          251          71601

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           17           3469

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            349

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            428

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            2           1576

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           26          13019

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            2            858

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           1715

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           11           3727

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            1           3140

 304 USA            MT            28          13517          259         130498

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1           2030

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           3698

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           4594            2          20385

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           1020            1          13802

 111 THAILND        MT             5           1089           38           9327

                                                                

403                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             0            238            2           4356

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            2            937

 111 THAILND        MT             1            229            3            676

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           17           3469

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            214

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            2           1576

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            2            858

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           1190

 304 USA            MT            28          13517          186          92076

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            7           4254

 105 CHINA          MT             3            840           26           8678

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           36           5210

 111 THAILND        MT            10           2955          210          61598

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            349

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            214

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           26          13019

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            525

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           11           3727

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            1           3140

 304 USA            MT             -              -           75          38422

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1           2030

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


